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42 RONDA CUADRO FINAL - TEMPORADA 2022/2023

LIGA TERRITORIAL B

Ronda 4
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00
00-00-00

Hora
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Equipo Local

REAL ZARAGOZA CLUB DE TENIS
EJEA TM A

TM BINEFAR 77

CN HELIOS B

EJEATM B

FERNANDINO M

COLOR PLUS UTEBO C

COLOR PLUS UTEBO B

Resultado Equipo Visitante

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

CN HELIOS A

COLOR PLUS UTEBO TM A

SCHOOL ZARAGOZA

KMK TM ALCANIZ

NEUMATICOS BINACED TM MONZON
N. BINACED TM MONZON PROMESAS
TM BINEFAR 77 PROMESAS
FERNANDINO F




